GROUND FLOOR

Rapid prototyping Laboratory
Automotive Control Laboratory
Virtual Proving Ground Laboratory
Product display room

FIRST FLOOR

Advanced Geometric Computing Laboratory

Tyre Mechanics and Finite element analysisLaboratory
Opto-Mechatronics Laboratory

Medical Imaging and Reconstruction Lab

SECOND FLOOR

Robotics Laboratory

Biomedical (PD) Laboratory

Rehabilitation and Bioengineering Laboratory

Materials and Microstructure Modelling Lab

Advanced Design Optimization and Probabilistic Techniques Lab
Additive Manufacturing Science and Materials Design Laboratory
3D Imaging and Additive Manufacturing Laboratory

THIRD FLOOR

Biomedical Laboratory
Robotics and Automation Laboratory
Bio-Micro Nano Laboratory

Microwave and Biomedical Lab

Department of Engineering Design

120

119

- 101A

: 106

: 204

: 205
1217
1217

: 301

: 304

: 305

1317 A

: 317

:317C

: 318

405

1 404B & 406

1421

1401 & 422



