

Department of Engineering Design



: 421

GROUND FLOOR

<u> </u>	
Rapid prototyping Laboratory	: 120
Automotive Control Laboratory	: 119
Virtual Proving Ground Laboratory	: 101A
Product display room	: 106
FIRST FLOOR	
Advanced Geometric Computing Laboratory	: 204
Tyre Mechanics and Finite element analysisLaboratory	: 205
Opto-Mechatronics Laboratory	: 217
Medical Imaging and Reconstruction Lab	: 217
SECOND FLOOR	
Robotics Laboratory	: 301
Biomedical (PD) Laboratory	: 304
Rehabilitation and Bioengineering Laboratory	: 305
Materials and Microstructure Modelling Lab	: 317 A
Advanced Design Optimization and Probabilistic Techniques Lab	: 317
Additive Manufacturing Science and Materials Design Laboratory	: 317 C
3D Imaging and Additive Manufacturing Laboratory	: 318
THIRD FLOOR	
Biomedical Laboratory	:405
Robotics and Automation Laboratory	: 404B & 406

Microwave and Biomedical Lab : 401 & 422

Bio-Micro Nano Laboratory